177
DYNAMIC LIGHT
webref. SU5021B1 webref. SUM11A11
RECESSED LUMINAIRES table explanation p 221
module lamp type L x W x H plan air order code
mm N. cm²
U5
Square
Standard reflector - satin-anodised aluminium - EQUILUM® baffles
T5 - ø 16mm (3000K + 6500K)
65° 600 3 + 3 x 14W 596 x 596 x 96 105 U5861/614DD
3 + 3 x 14W 596 x 596 x 96 105 78 U5862/614DD
625 3 + 3 x 14W 625 x 625 x 96 105 U5867/614DD
Options and accessories p. 12
Linear
Standard reflector - satin-anodised aluminium - EQUILUM® baffles
T5 - ø 16mm (3000K + 6500K)
65° - 1 + 1 x 49W 1496 x 175 x 96 147 U5860/249DD
1 + 1 x 49W 1496 x 189 x 96 148 125 U5866/249DD
1 + 1 x 54W 1196 x 175 x 96 147 U5860/254DD
1 + 1 x 54W 1196 x 296 x 96 148 125 U5866/254DD
300 1 + 1 x 54W 1196 x 296 x 96 149 U5861/254DD
625 1 + 1 x 54W 1246 x 308 x 96 149 U5867/254DD
1800 1 + 1 x 49W 1720 x 196 x 96 151 125 U5865/249DD
Options and accessories p. 42
UM1
Square
Diffuser - acrylic / MesoOptics™ film